Overall Results: Girls Varsity

O o0 9 N »n A LN =

[ NS R NG TR O T NG T NG T N T N i S T e Y S G S
AN L A WD = O O 0NN R WD = O

8235
8325
8296
8162
8295
8200
8616
8209
8617
8207
8620
8171
8575
8321
8622
8763
8606
8707
8222
8307
8182
8298
8309
8692
8761
8310

Maggie Madsen
Evie Zimmerman
Sophia Gonzales
Malea Adams-Case
Keiran Giraldo
Ella Montano
Kadance Holso
Sofia Rose
Evelyn Hurley
Adalyn Racines
Brinna Sheldon
Claire Coles
Maci Lyons
Claire White
Viona Sietsema
Raelyn Goff
Whitli Adams
Sihauna Sanchez
Madysen Colbert
June Mason
Sydney Gough
Anna Kaiser
Lettie Newman
Zoe Butler

June Gentle

Malinah Nunnaley

=t = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =™ =™ = =™ =™ =™ T T T M’

11

12
11
11
12
12
11

11

11

11

10

11

11

12

10

12
11

10

12

Cheyenne East High School
Laramie High School

Laramie High School

Cheyenne Central High School
Laramie High School

Cheyenne Central High School
Rapid City Stevens High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Rapid City Stevens High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Rapid City Stevens High School
Cheyenne Central High School
Niobrara County

Laramie High School

Rapid City Stevens High School
Wheatland High School

Rapid City Stevens High School
Saratoga High School
Cheyenne East High School
Laramie High School

Cheyenne Central High School
Laramie High School

Laramie High School

Saratoga High School
Wheatland High School

Laramie High School

~N DD N Y RN

F-JUNIOR
F-FROSH
F-SENIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-SENIOR
F-SENIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-SEVENTH
F-JUNIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-FROSH
F-SOPH
F-JUNIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-SENIOR
F-FROSH
F-SOPH
F-FROSH
F-SENIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-FROSH
F-SOPH
F-FROSH
F-SENIOR

11

— R W N W N

~N O W

15
12
14
15
15
14
14
15

15
15
15
12

15
15
14
12

12
14
15
12

12
14

18:07.6
:18:20.2
18:45.3
18:52.6
18:54.8
19:00.2
19:06.7
19:26.3
19:32.0
19:40.3
20:06.5
20:16.0
20:21.0
20:41.8
20:46.4
20:50.9
20:51.3
21:00.4
21:02.1
21:06.0
21:07.8
21:48.4
22:12.7
22:25.3
22:41.4
22:53.2

5:51
44:32
6:03
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:10
6:16
6:18
6:20
6:29
6:32
6:33
6:40
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
7:02
7:09
7:13
7:19
7:22


https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150587
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150587
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150677
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150677
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150648
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150648
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150514
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150514
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150647
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150647
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150552
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150552
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150968
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150968
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150561
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150561
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150969
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150969
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150559
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150559
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150972
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150972
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150523
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150523
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150927
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150927
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150673
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150673
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150974
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150974
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151115
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151115
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150958
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150958
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151059
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151059
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150574
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150574
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150659
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150659
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150534
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150534
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150650
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150650
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150661
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150661
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151044
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151044
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151113
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151113
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150662
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150662

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

8711
8254
8584
8228
8693
8633
8768
8626
8214
8247
8646
8649
8701
8219
8636
8586
8684
8683
8755

Sammi Walker
Ava Walsh
Natalia Caballero
Ella Hohn
Madison Dunning
Faith Fischer
Alley Kiel
Sydney Anderson
Anna Anderson
Madelyn Soholt

Lyla Schneider

Alexis Thorvaldson

Josie Martin
Alexandria Brady
Mylee Johnson
Mikaela England
Jessie Roylance
Zyann Jonker

Allison Blum

=t = = = = = = = = = =™ =™ = = =™ =™ ™ T T

10
12

12
12
11

11
10

11
10
12
12
11

12
12

Saratoga High School
Cheyenne East High School
Pine Bluffs High School
Cheyenne East High School
Saratoga High School
Rawlins High School
Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School
Cheyenne East High School
Cheyenne East High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Saratoga High School
Cheyenne East High School
Rawlins High School

Pine Bluffs High School
Rock River High School
Rock River High School
Wheatland High School

Ll -

~N L ALY N W

(V)]

F-SOPH
F-SENIOR
F-FROSH
F-SENIOR
F-SENIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-FROSH
F-FROSH
F-JUNIOR
F-SOPH
F-FROSH
F-JUNIOR
F-SOPH
F-SENIOR
F-SENIOR
F-JUNIOR
F-FROSH
F-SENIOR
F-SENIOR

14
12
14
14
15
12
12
15

12
15

14
14
15
12
14
14

22:53.5
23:03.0
23:03.8
23:10.5
23:19.5
23:26.9
23:31.4
23:35.0
23:38.3
23:39.7
23:42.1
23:57.8
24:05.8
24:18.0
25:09.7
26:17.0
27:32.6
27:57.9
32:00.9

7:23
7:26
7:26
7:28
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:43
7:46
7:50
8:06
8:28
8:52
9:01
10:19


https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151063
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151063
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150606
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150606
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150936
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150936
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150580
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150580
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151045
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151045
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150985
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150985
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151120
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151120
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150978
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150978
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150566
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150566
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150599
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150599
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150998
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150998
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151001
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151001
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151053
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151053
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150571
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150571
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150988
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150988
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/150938
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/150938
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151036
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151036
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151035
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151035
https://fltresults.com/individual-results/340/151107
https://fltresults.com/school-results/340/151107

