Overall Results: Girls Varsity

Place		Bib Name			Sex Yr School				TmPl Div		Div Pla
1	8235	Maggie Madsen	F	11	Cheyenne East High School	1	F-JUNIOR	1	15	18:07.6	5:51
2	8325	Evie Zimmerman	F	9	Laramie High School	8	F-FROSH	11	12	:18:20.2	44:32
3	8296	Sophia Gonzales	F	12	Laramie High School	1	F-SENIOR	1	14	18:45.3	6:03
4	8162	Malea Adams-Case	F	11	Cheyenne Central High School	1	F-JUNIOR	2	15	18:52.6	6:05
5	8295	Keiran Giraldo	F	11	Laramie High School	2	F-JUNIOR	3	15	18:54.8	6:06
6	8200	Ella Montano	F	12	Cheyenne Central High School	2	F-SENIOR	2	14	19:00.2	6:07
7	8616	Kadance Holso	F	12	Rapid City Stevens High School	1	F-SENIOR	3	14	19:06.7	6:10
8	8209	Sofia Rose	F	11	Cheyenne Central High School	3	F-JUNIOR	4	15	19:26.3	6:16
9	8617	Evelyn Hurley	F	7	Rapid City Stevens High School	2	F-SEVENTH	1	1	19:32.0	6:18
10	8207	Adalyn Racines	F	11	Cheyenne Central High School	4	F-JUNIOR	5	15	19:40.3	6:20
11	8620	Brinna Sheldon	F	11	Rapid City Stevens High School	3	F-JUNIOR	6	15	20:06.5	6:29
12	8171	Claire Coles	F	11	Cheyenne Central High School	5	F-JUNIOR	7	15	20:16.0	6:32
13	8575	Maci Lyons	F	9	Niobrara County	1	F-FROSH	1	12	20:21.0	6:33
14	8321	Claire White	F	10	Laramie High School	3	F-SOPH	1	6	20:41.8	6:40
15	8622	Viona Sietsema	F	11	Rapid City Stevens High School	4	F-JUNIOR	8	15	20:46.4	6:42
16	8763	Raelyn Goff	F	11	Wheatland High School	1	F-JUNIOR	9	15	20:50.9	6:43
17	8606	Whitli Adams	F	12	Rapid City Stevens High School	5	F-SENIOR	4	14	20:51.3	6:43
18	8707	Sihauna Sanchez	F	9	Saratoga High School	1	F-FROSH	2	12	21:00.4	6:46
19	8222	Madysen Colbert	F	10	Cheyenne East High School	2	F-SOPH	2	6	21:02.1	6:47
20	8307	June Mason	F	9	Laramie High School	4	F-FROSH	3	12	21:06.0	6:48
21	8182	Sydney Gough	F	12	Cheyenne Central High School	6	F-SENIOR	5	14	21:07.8	6:49
22	8298	Anna Kaiser	F	11	Laramie High School	5	F-JUNIOR	10	15	21:48.4	7:02
23	8309	Lettie Newman	F	9	Laramie High School	6	F-FROSH	4	12	22:12.7	7:09
24	8692	Zoe Butler	F	10	Saratoga High School	2	F-SOPH	3	6	22:25.3	7:13
25	8761	June Gentle	F	9	Wheatland High School	2	F-FROSH	5	12	22:41.4	7:19
26	8310	Malinah Nunnaley	F	12	Laramie High School	7	F-SENIOR	6	14	22:53.2	7:22

27	8711	Sammi Walker	F	10	Saratoga High School	3	F-SOPH	4	6	22:53.5	7:23
28	8254	Ava Walsh	F	12	Cheyenne East High School	3	F-SENIOR	7	14	23:03.0	7:26
29	8584	Natalia Caballero	F	9	Pine Bluffs High School	1	F-FROSH	6	12	23:03.8	7:26
30	8228	Ella Hohn	F	12	Cheyenne East High School	4	F-SENIOR	8	14	23:10.5	7:28
31	8693	Madison Dunning	F	12	Saratoga High School	4	F-SENIOR	9	14	23:19.5	7:31
32	8633	Faith Fischer	F	11	Rawlins High School	1	F-JUNIOR	11	15	23:26.9	7:33
33	8768	Alley Kiel	F	9	Wheatland High School	3	F-FROSH	7	12	23:31.4	7:35
34	8626	Sydney Anderson	F	9	Rawlins High School	2	F-FROSH	8	12	23:35.0	7:36
35	8214	Anna Anderson	F	11	Cheyenne East High School	5	F-JUNIOR	12	15	23:38.3	7:37
36	8247	Madelyn Soholt	F	10	Cheyenne East High School	6	F-SOPH	5	6	23:39.7	7:37
37	8646	Lyla Schneider	F	9	Rawlins High School	3	F-FROSH	9	12	23:42.1	7:38
38	8649	Alexis Thorvaldson	F	11	Rawlins High School	4	F-JUNIOR	13	15	23:57.8	7:43
39	8701	Josie Martin	F	10	Saratoga High School	5	F-SOPH	6	6	24:05.8	7:46
40	8219	Alexandria Brady	F	12	Cheyenne East High School	7	F-SENIOR	10	14	24:18.0	7:50
41	8636	Mylee Johnson	F	12	Rawlins High School	5	F-SENIOR	11	14	25:09.7	8:06
42	8586	Mikaela England	F	11	Pine Bluffs High School	2	F-JUNIOR	14	15	26:17.0	8:28
43	8684	Jessie Roylance	F	9	Rock River High School	1	F-FROSH	10	12	27:32.6	8:52
44	8683	Zyann Jonker	F	12	Rock River High School	2	F-SENIOR	12	14	27:57.9	9:01
45	8755	Allison Blum	F	12	Wheatland High School	4	F-SENIOR	13	14	32:00.9	10:19